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TEAM 8U 4 PERSON Freestyle

Ident Names Club4 PERSON FreestylePresentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Northbridge Lapis 2.500 4.063 1 1.000 1.261 1 1.500 1 2.000  1
Mini Jumpers 3.500 3.900 2 2.000 1.261 1 1.500 2 4.000  2
Tornado Twirlers 6.000 3.325 3 3.000 1.106 3 3.000 3 6.000  3
Minion Jumpers 8.000 2.200 4 4.000 0.156 4 4.000 4 8.000  4

TEAM 8U 4x30 SPEED

Ident Names Club 4x30 SPEED Rank Points Ties Place
Tornado Twirlers 257.000 1 1.000  1
Mini Jumpers 239.000 2 2.000  2
Northbridge Lapis 232.500 3 3.000  3
Minion Jumpers 176.000 4 4.000  4

TEAM 8U 4x30 DU

Ident Names Club 4x30 DU Rank Points Ties Place
Tornado Twirlers 247.000 1 1.000  1
Northbridge Lapis 226.000 2 2.000  2
Mini Jumpers 223.000 3 3.000  3
Minion Jumpers 97.500 4 4.000  4

TEAM 8U DD SPEED RELAY

Ident Names ClubDD SPEED RELAYRank Points Ties Place
Tornado Twirlers 187.000 1 1.000  1
Mini Jumpers 174.000 2 2.000  2
Northbridge Lapis 131.000 3 3.000  3
Minion Jumpers 93.000 4 4.000  4

TEAM 8U Overall

Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
Tornado Twirlers 9.000 1 9.000  1
Northbridge Lapis 10.000 2 10.000  2
Mini Jumpers 11.000 3 11.000  3
Minion Jumpers 20.000 4 20.000  4
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TEAM 9-10 4 PERSON Freestyle

Ident Names Club4 PERSON FreestylePresentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Hailing Hurricanes 4.000 4.613 2 2.000 2.983 2 2.000 1 3.000 Tie(1) 1**
Northbridge Cyan 4.000 4.413 3 3.000 4.117 1 1.000 1 3.000 Tie(1) 1**
Lightning Bolts 5.000 4.625 1 1.000 2.047 4 4.000 3 6.000  3
Northbridge Turquoise 7.000 4.175 4 4.000 2.576 3 3.000 4 8.000  4
Bouncing Bilbies 10.000 3.500 5 5.000 1.400 5 5.000 5 10.000  5
Fire Storms 12.000 3.350 6 6.000 1.028 6 6.000 6 12.000  6
Dynamite Jumpers 14.000 3.200 7 7.000 0.856 7 7.000 7 14.000  7
Jumping Joeys 17.000 2.338 8 8.000 0.756 9 9.000 8 16.000  8
Little Lizards 19.000 1.963 9 9.000 -0.159 10 10.000 9 19.000  9
Northbridge Indigo 19.000 1.175 11 11.000 0.833 8 8.000 9 19.000  9
Ocean Diamonds 21.000 1.250 10 10.000 -0.256 11 11.000 11 22.000  11

TEAM 9-10 4x30 SPEED

Ident Names Club 4x30 SPEED Rank Points Ties Place
Northbridge Cyan 278.500 1 1.000  1
Hailing Hurricanes 277.000 2 2.000  2
Bouncing Bilbies 276.000 3 3.000  3
Lightning Bolts 271.000 4 4.000  4
Northbridge Indigo 265.000 5 5.000  5
Dynamite Jumpers 259.000 6 6.000  6
Northbridge Turquoise 254.000 7 7.000  7
Little Lizards 252.000 8 8.000  8
Jumping Joeys 228.500 9 9.000  9
Fire Storms 228.000 10 10.000  10
Ocean Diamonds 224.000 11 11.000  11
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TEAM 9-10 DD RELAY

Ident Names Club DD RELAY Rank Points Ties Place
Bouncing Bilbies 243.000 1 1.000  1
Lightning Bolts 228.000 2 2.000  2
Northbridge Turquoise 213.000 3 3.000  3
Fire Storms 205.000 4 4.000  4
Hailing Hurricanes 189.000 5 5.000  5
Northbridge Indigo 175.000 6 6.000  6
Jumping Joeys 153.500 7 7.000  7
Northbridge Cyan 152.000 8 8.000  8
Little Lizards 132.000 9 9.000  9
Dynamite Jumpers 121.500 10 10.000  10
Ocean Diamonds 113.000 11 11.000  11

TEAM 9-10 3 PERSON DD FREESTYLE

Ident Names Club DD3 FS Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Lightning Bolts 2.000 4.025 1 1.000 2.156 1 1.000 1 1.000  1
Northbridge Turquoise 4.000 3.775 2 2.000 2.022 2 2.000 2 2.000  2
Northbridge Cyan 6.000 3.175 3 3.000 1.572 3 3.000 3 3.000  3
Hailing Hurricanes 9.500 3.100 4 4.500 1.150 5 5.000 4 4.000  4
Dynamite Jumpers 11.000 2.825 7 7.000 1.256 4 4.000 5 5.000  5
Bouncing Bilbies 12.000 2.975 6 6.000 0.994 6 6.000 6 6.000  6
Jumping Joeys 14.500 3.100 4 4.500 -0.011 10 10.000 7 7.000  7
Fire Storms 16.000 1.700 9 9.000 0.933 7 7.000 8 8.500  8
Little Lizards 16.000 2.000 8 8.000 0.628 8 8.000 8 8.500  8
Ocean Diamonds 19.000 1.075 10 10.000 0.461 9 9.000 10 10.000  10
Northbridge Indigo 22.000 -0.450 11 11.000 -0.331 11 11.000 11 11.000  11
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TEAM 9-10 Overall

Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
Lightning Bolts 13.000 1 13.000  1
Hailing Hurricanes 14.000 2 14.000  2
Northbridge Cyan 15.000 3 15.000  3
Bouncing Bilbies 20.000 4 20.000  4
Northbridge Turquoise 20.000 4 20.000  4
Fire Storms 34.500 6 34.500  6
Dynamite Jumpers 35.000 7 35.000  7
Jumping Joeys 39.000 8 39.000  8
Northbridge Indigo 41.000 9 41.000  9
Little Lizards 44.500 10 44.500  10
Ocean Diamonds 54.000 11 54.000  11
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TEAM 11-12 4X30 SPEED RELAY

Ident Names Club4X30 SPEED RELAYRank Points Ties Place
Tsunami Swirlers 315.500 1 1.000  1
Windy Whirlers 310.000 2 2.000  2
Northbridge Sapphire 297.000 3 3.000  3
Puddle Jumpers 284.000 4 4.000  4
Ocean Blue 270.000 5 5.000  5
Revelation Jr 258.500 6 6.000  6
Wonder Jumpers 253.000 7 7.000  7
Northbridge Teal 237.000 8 8.000  8

TEAM 11-12 DD RELAY

Ident Names Club DD RELAY Rank Points Ties Place
Windy Whirlers 342.000 1 1.000  1
Tsunami Swirlers 323.500 2 2.000  2
Northbridge Sapphire 296.500 3 3.000  3
Puddle Jumpers 290.500 4 4.000  4
Northbridge Teal 231.000 5 5.000  5
Revelation Jr 229.500 6 6.000  6
Wonder Jumpers 203.000 7 7.000  7
Ocean Blue 177.000 8 8.000  8

TEAM 11-12 SR 4 PERSON

Ident Names Club SR 4 PERSONPresentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Northbridge Sapphire 3.000 4.625 1 1.000 0.964 2 2.000 1 1.500 Tie(1) 1**
Tsunami Swirlers 3.000 4.113 2 2.000 2.692 1 1.000 1 1.500 Tie(1) 1**
Puddle Jumpers 8.000 1.450 5 5.000 0.140 3 3.000 3 4.000 Tie(3) 3**
Windy Whirlers 8.000 1.538 4 4.000 0.119 4 4.000 3 4.000 Tie(3) 3**
Wonder Jumpers 8.000 1.738 3 3.000 -0.317 5 5.000 3 4.000 Tie(3) 3**
Revelation Jr 12.000 1.175 6 6.000 -1.047 6 6.000 6 6.000  6
Northbridge Teal 14.000 -0.100 7 7.000 -1.292 7 7.000 7 7.000  7
Ocean Blue 16.000 -0.875 8 8.000 -2.001 8 8.000 8 8.000  8
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TEAM 11-12 SR 2 PERSON

Ident Names Club SR 2 PERSONPresentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Tsunami Swirlers 3.000 4.638 2 2.000 3.378 1 1.000 1 1.500 Tie(1) 1**
Windy Whirlers 3.000 4.788 1 1.000 2.756 2 2.000 1 1.500 Tie(1) 1**
Puddle Jumpers 6.000 4.400 3 3.000 2.678 3 3.000 3 3.000  3
Northbridge Sapphire 9.000 3.700 5 5.000 2.072 4 4.000 4 4.000  4
Revelation Jr 10.000 3.963 4 4.000 0.644 6 6.000 5 5.000  5
Wonder Jumpers 11.000 3.238 6 6.000 1.056 5 5.000 6 6.000  6
Northbridge Teal 14.000 2.400 7 7.000 0.539 7 7.000 7 7.000  7
Ocean Blue 16.000 2.225 8 8.000 -0.033 8 8.000 8 8.000  8

TEAM 11-12 DD 3 PERSON

Ident Names Club DD 3 PERSONPresentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Northbridge Teal 3.000 4.438 2 2.000 1.194 1 1.000 1 1.000  1
Revelation Jr 4.000 4.575 1 1.000 0.950 3 3.000 2 2.000  2
Puddle Jumpers 5.000 4.025 3 3.000 1.167 2 2.000 3 3.000  3
Northbridge Sapphire 8.000 3.300 4 4.000 0.444 4 4.000 4 4.000  4
Tsunami Swirlers 11.000 2.600 5 5.000 -0.289 6 6.000 5 5.500  5
Windy Whirlers 11.000 2.350 6 6.000 -0.128 5 5.000 5 5.500  5
Ocean Blue 15.000 1.288 8 8.000 -0.467 7 7.000 7 7.500  7
Wonder Jumpers 15.000 1.350 7 7.000 -0.822 8 8.000 7 7.500  7

TEAM 11-12 Overall

Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
Tsunami Swirlers 11.500 1 11.500  1
Windy Whirlers 14.000 2 14.000  2
Northbridge Sapphire 15.500 3 15.500  3
Puddle Jumpers 18.000 4 18.000  4
Revelation Jr 25.000 5 25.000  5
Northbridge Teal 28.000 6 28.000  6
Wonder Jumpers 31.500 7 31.500  7
Ocean Blue 36.500 8 36.500  8
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TEAM 12-14 mix Freestyle

Ident Names Club Freestyle Rank Points Ties Place
Rapid Ropers 264.500 1 1.000  1

TEAM 12-14 mix DD RELAY

Ident Names Club DD RELAY Rank Points Ties Place
Rapid Ropers 289.000 1 1.000  1

TEAM 12-14 mix SR 4 PERSON

Ident Names Club SR 4 PERSONPresentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Rapid Ropers 2.000 2.088 1 1.000 1.228 1 1.000 1 1.000  1

TEAM 12-14 mix SR 2 PERSON

Ident Names Club SR 2 PERSONPresentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Rapid Ropers 2.000 1.475 1 1.000 1.222 1 1.000 1 1.000  1

TEAM 12-14 mix DD3 PERSON

Ident Names Club DD3 PERSON Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Rapid Ropers 2.000 5.050 1 1.000 1.550 1 1.000 1 1.000  1

TEAM 12-14 mix DD4 PERSON

Ident Names Club DD4 PERSON Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Rapid Ropers 2.000 3.375 1 1.000 -0.139 1 1.000 1 1.000  1

TEAM 12-14 mix Overall

Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
Rapid Ropers 6.000 1 6.000  1
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TEAM 12-14 Freestyle

Ident Names Club Freestyle Rank Points Ties Place
Blazing Flames 358.000 1 1.000  1
Blitzing Blizzards 323.000 2 2.000  2
Jewel Jumpers 304.000 3 3.000  3
Elite Jumpers 293.000 4 4.000  4
Galaxy Jumpers 267.500 5 5.000  5
Northbridge Navy 264.500 6 6.000  6
Coro Ice Seniors 220.000 7 7.000  7
SKIPZ TWISTERS 212.000 8 8.000  8

TEAM 12-14 DD RELAY

Ident Names Club DD RELAY Rank Points Ties Place
Blitzing Blizzards 459.000 1 1.000  1
Blazing Flames 390.500 2 2.000  2
Jewel Jumpers 376.000 3 3.000  3
Galaxy Jumpers 280.000 4 4.000  4
Coro Ice Seniors 247.000 5 5.000  5
Elite Jumpers 239.500 6 6.000  6
Northbridge Navy 219.000 7 7.000  7
SKIPZ TWISTERS 0.000 8 8.000  8

TEAM 12-14 SR 4 PERSON

Ident Names Club SR 4 PERSONPresentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Blazing Flames 2.000 8.325 1 1.000 5.083 1 1.000 1 1.000  1
Jewel Jumpers 4.000 6.475 2 2.000 4.659 2 2.000 2 2.000  2
Blitzing Blizzards 7.000 3.450 4 4.000 2.267 3 3.000 3 3.500 Tie(3) 3**
Elite Jumpers 7.000 3.613 3 3.000 1.555 4 4.000 3 3.500 Tie(3) 3**
SKIPZ TWISTERS 12.000 2.000 6 6.000 -0.220 6 6.000 5 5.000  5
Coro Ice Seniors 13.000 2.288 5 5.000 -1.250 8 8.000 6 6.500  6
Northbridge Navy 13.000 0.000 8 8.000 0.000 5 5.000 6 6.500  6
Galaxy Jumpers 14.000 1.688 7 7.000 -0.658 7 7.000 8 8.000  8
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TEAM 12-14 SR 2 PERSON

Ident Names Club SR 2 PERSONPresentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Blazing Flames 2.000 6.750 1 1.000 5.994 1 1.000 1 1.000  1
Jewel Jumpers 4.000 6.363 2 2.000 5.400 2 2.000 2 2.000  2
Elite Jumpers 6.000 4.413 3 3.000 2.647 3 3.000 3 3.000  3
Blitzing Blizzards 9.000 4.025 5 5.000 2.589 4 4.000 4 4.500  4
Galaxy Jumpers 9.000 4.275 4 4.000 1.611 5 5.000 4 4.500  4
Coro Ice Seniors 13.000 2.988 6 6.000 0.978 7 7.000 6 6.000  6
Northbridge Navy 14.000 2.575 8 8.000 1.133 6 6.000 7 7.000  7
SKIPZ TWISTERS 15.000 2.688 7 7.000 0.306 8 8.000 8 8.000  8

TEAM 12-14 DD3 PERSON

Ident Names Club DD3 PERSON Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Blitzing Blizzards 2.000 6.475 1 1.000 4.678 1 1.000 1 1.000  1
Jewel Jumpers 4.000 5.963 2 2.000 3.300 2 2.000 2 2.000  2
Blazing Flames 6.000 4.100 3 3.000 1.361 3 3.000 3 3.000  3
Elite Jumpers 10.000 2.100 4 4.000 -0.228 6 6.000 4 4.500  4
Northbridge Navy 10.000 1.400 6 6.000 0.522 4 4.000 4 4.500  4
Galaxy Jumpers 12.000 1.825 5 5.000 -0.478 7 7.000 6 6.000  6
SKIPZ TWISTERS 13.000 0.000 8 8.000 0.000 5 5.000 7 7.000  7
Coro Ice Seniors 15.000 0.200 7 7.000 -1.894 8 8.000 8 8.000  8

TEAM 12-14 DD4 PERSON

Ident Names Club DD4 PERSON Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Jewel Jumpers 2.000 7.000 1 1.000 3.656 1 1.000 1 1.000  1
Blitzing Blizzards 4.000 4.050 2 2.000 1.822 2 2.000 2 2.000  2
Elite Jumpers 6.000 3.875 3 3.000 0.122 3 3.000 3 3.000  3
Blazing Flames 8.500 2.763 4 4.000 0.000 4 4.500 4 4.000  4
Galaxy Jumpers 11.000 2.225 5 5.000 -0.661 6 6.000 5 5.000  5
SKIPZ TWISTERS 12.500 0.000 8 8.000 0.000 4 4.500 6 6.000  6
Northbridge Navy 13.000 1.700 6 6.000 -1.556 7 7.000 7 7.000  7
Coro Ice Seniors 15.000 0.225 7 7.000 -1.733 8 8.000 8 8.000  8
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TEAM 12-14 Overall

Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
Blazing Flames 12.000 1 12.000  1
Jewel Jumpers 13.000 2 13.000  2
Blitzing Blizzards 14.000 3 14.000  3
Elite Jumpers 24.000 4 24.000  4
Galaxy Jumpers 32.500 5 32.500  5
Northbridge Navy 38.000 6 38.000  6
Coro Ice Seniors 40.500 7 40.500  7
SKIPZ TWISTERS 42.000 8 42.000  8
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TEAM 15+F Freestyle

Ident Names Club Freestyle Rank Points Ties Place
Lightning Laces 391.500 1 1.000  1
Northbridge Capri 332.000 2 2.000  2
Northbridge Azure 324.000 3 3.000  3
Firebeats 273.000 4 4.000  4

TEAM 15+F DD RELAY

Ident Names Club DD RELAY Rank Points Ties Place
Lightning Laces 574.500 1 1.000  1
Northbridge Azure 458.000 2 2.000  2
Northbridge Capri 397.000 3 3.000  3
Firebeats 213.500 4 4.000  4

TEAM 15+F SR 4 PERSON

Ident Names Club SR 4 PERSONPresentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Northbridge Azure 2.000 7.700 1 1.000 7.167 1 1.000 1 1.000  1
Lightning Laces 4.000 6.500 2 2.000 7.007 2 2.000 2 2.000  2
Firebeats 7.000 4.050 3 3.000 1.744 4 4.000 3 3.500 Tie(3) 3**
Northbridge Capri 7.000 3.625 4 4.000 3.970 3 3.000 3 3.500 Tie(3) 3**

TEAM 15+F SR 2 PERSON

Ident Names Club SR 2 PERSONPresentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Lightning Laces 2.000 9.125 1 1.000 9.358 1 1.000 1 1.000  1
Northbridge Azure 5.000 5.825 3 3.000 8.100 2 2.000 2 2.500 Tie(2) 2**
Northbridge Capri 5.000 5.875 2 2.000 6.550 3 3.000 2 2.500 Tie(2) 2**
Firebeats 8.000 5.225 4 4.000 3.644 4 4.000 4 4.000  4

TEAM 15+F DD3 PERSON

Ident Names Club DD3 PERSON Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Lightning Laces 2.000 8.050 1 1.000 7.544 1 1.000 1 1.000  1
Northbridge Capri 4.000 5.050 2 2.000 5.089 2 2.000 2 2.000  2
Firebeats 7.000 4.225 3 3.000 1.472 4 4.000 3 3.500 Tie(3) 3**
Northbridge Azure 7.000 3.275 4 4.000 3.111 3 3.000 3 3.500 Tie(3) 3**
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TEAM 15+F DD4 PERSON

Ident Names Club DD4 PERSON Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Northbridge Capri 2.000 6.575 1 1.000 4.828 1 1.000 1 1.000  1
Lightning Laces 4.000 5.013 2 2.000 4.478 2 2.000 2 2.000  2
Northbridge Azure 6.000 2.425 3 3.000 0.439 3 3.000 3 3.000  3
Firebeats 8.000 0.775 4 4.000 -0.406 4 4.000 4 4.000  4

TEAM 15+F Overall

Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
Lightning Laces 8.000 1 8.000  1
Northbridge Capri 14.000 2 14.000  2
Northbridge Azure 15.000 3 15.000  3
Firebeats 23.000 4 23.000  4
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TEAM 15+F Freestyle

Ident Names Club Freestyle Rank Points Ties Place
Ocean Sapphires 315.000 1 1.000  1
Sapphire Jumpers 305.500 2 2.000  2
Cyclone Stars 305.000 3 3.000  3
Mud Skippers 294.000 4 4.000  4

TEAM 15+F DD RELAY

Ident Names Club DD RELAY Rank Points Ties Place
Cyclone Stars 387.500 1 1.000  1
Ocean Sapphires 303.000 2 2.000  2
Sapphire Jumpers 288.500 3 3.000  3
Mud Skippers 204.500 4 4.000  4

TEAM 15+F SR 4 PERSON

Ident Names Club SR 4 PERSONPresentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Cyclone Stars 3.000 4.013 2 2.000 3.020 1 1.000 1 1.500 Tie(1) 1**
Sapphire Jumpers 3.000 4.250 1 1.000 2.370 2 2.000 1 1.500 Tie(1) 1**
Mud Skippers 6.000 2.313 3 3.000 1.185 3 3.000 3 3.000  3
Ocean Sapphires 8.000 -0.888 4 4.000 -2.185 4 4.000 4 4.000  4

TEAM 15+F SR 2 PERSON

Ident Names Club SR 2 PERSONPresentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Cyclone Stars 3.000 5.275 2 2.000 6.150 1 1.000 1 1.500 Tie(1) 1**
Mud Skippers 3.000 6.900 1 1.000 4.850 2 2.000 1 1.500 Tie(1) 1**
Ocean Sapphires 7.000 4.450 3 3.000 2.428 4 4.000 3 3.500 Tie(3) 3**
Sapphire Jumpers 7.000 3.725 4 4.000 3.112 3 3.000 3 3.500 Tie(3) 3**

TEAM 15+F DD3 PERSON

Ident Names Club DD3 PERSON Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Mud Skippers 2.000 5.200 1 1.000 2.500 1 1.000 1 1.000  1
Cyclone Stars 4.000 3.650 2 2.000 1.725 2 2.000 2 2.000  2
Sapphire Jumpers 6.000 3.600 3 3.000 0.933 3 3.000 3 3.000  3
Ocean Sapphires 8.000 2.850 4 4.000 0.333 4 4.000 4 4.000  4
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TEAM 15+F DD4 PERSON

Ident Names Club DD4 PERSON Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Points Rank Points Ties Place
Mud Skippers 2.000 6.200 1 1.000 3.789 1 1.000 1 1.000  1
Cyclone Stars 5.000 4.575 3 3.000 1.850 2 2.000 2 2.500 Tie(2) 2**
Sapphire Jumpers 5.000 5.600 2 2.000 1.244 3 3.000 2 2.500 Tie(2) 2**
Ocean Sapphires 8.000 1.475 4 4.000 -0.439 4 4.000 4 4.000  4

TEAM 15+F Overall

Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
Cyclone Stars 11.500 1 11.500  1
Mud Skippers 14.500 2 14.500  2
Sapphire Jumpers 15.500 3 15.500  3
Ocean Sapphires 18.500 4 18.500  4
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